
DOUG CHORVAT, JR. - HERNANDO COUNTY CLERK OF COURT & COMPTROLLER 
CIRCUIT CIVIL FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING 

SALE DATE: 04/06/2021 
Pending 

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order 

listed below. If attending foreclosure sales, please listen closely for the 

case number of the property you are interested in to be called. 

Case Number Amt of Final Address 
Judgment 

18000002CA $238,464.06 LOT 6 BLOCK 1579 OF SPRING HILL UNIT 23 

10096 SWANSON CT 

SPRING HILL FL 34608 

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION -vs- RON ERIE 

18000507CA $114,175.62 

U.S. BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION AS TRUSTEE OF -vs- LORNA LOWE 

Total Cases: 2 

Page 1 of 1 

3/1/2021 10:28:20 AM 

https://114,175.62
https://114,175.62
https://238,464.06
https://238,464.06

